Camera Stand & BracketsCamera Stand & BracketsCamera Stand & Brackets
Real OriginalReal OriginalReal Original
K.C.SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY LTD.,PARTK.C.SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY LTD.,PART
87/24 หมู่ 3 ตําบลท้ายเกาะ อําเภอสามโคก จังหวัดปทุมธานี 1216087/24 หมู่ 3 ตําบลท้ายเกาะ อําเภอสามโคก จังหวัดปทุมธานี 12160
Tel : 02-010-0078,081-772-7175Tel : 02-010-0078,081-772-7175
E-Mail : j_sujarit@kcsystemtech.comE-Mail : j_sujarit@kcsystemtech.com
Model Size
mm. Drive Thickness
mm.
Distance
mm. Load Min
Scale
Move
Parallelis
Parallelism
Weight
kg. Material
KC-X2542
25*42
Gear
Rack
+
Manual
34mm
12mm 24.5N
(2.5kfg) 0.1mm <0.3/24
0.03 0.16kg
Alluminu
m alloy +
anodise
KC-
XY2542 60mm 0.06 0.31kg
KC-Z2542 - - 0.16kg
Manual Displacement PlateManual Displacement Plate
Gear Rack Drive X/XY/Z Axis 2542Gear Rack Drive X/XY/Z Axis 2542
KC-X2542 KC-Z2542
KC-Y2542
Model Size
mm. Drive Distance
mm. Load Min
Scale
Move
Parallelis
Parallelism
Weight
kg. Material
KC-XZ4060
40*90
Gear
Rack
+ Manual
30 mm 49N
(5kfg) 0.1mm <0.3/60
0.03 0.84kg
Alluminu
m alloy +
anodise
KC-
XYZ4090 0.06 1.2kg
Manual Displacement PlateManual Displacement Plate
Gear Rack Drive XZ/XYZ Axis 4090Gear Rack Drive XZ/XYZ Axis 4090
KC-XZ4060
KC-XYZ4090
Model Size
mm. Drive G Distance
mm. Load nxF N Parallelism
Weight
kg. Material
KC-X40-
100
40*40
Gear
Rack
+
Manual
12.5 100
29.4N
(3kfg)
1x75
4
0.05
0.25
Alluminu
m alloy +
anodise
KC-X40-
150
25
150 1x100 0.33
KC-X40-
200 200 2x75
6
0.39
KC-X40-
250 250 2x100 0.1 0.46
KC-X40-
300 50 300 2x100 0.15 0.53
Manual Displacement PlateManual Displacement Plate
Long Distance Horizontal X AxisLong Distance Horizontal X Axis
Model
Size
mm. Drive Distance
mm.
Length
mm. Min Scale
Weight
kg. Material
KC-X4090 40*90
Gear Rack
+ Manual
70 90
0.1mm
0.32kg
Alluminu
m alloy +
anodise
KC-X40140 40*140 120 140 0.48kg
Manual Displacement PlateManual Displacement Plate
Long Distance Horizontal X AxisLong Distance Horizontal X Axis
KC-XZ4060
KC-XYZ4090
Model
Size
mm. Drive Distance
mm.
Parallelism
mm. Min Scale
Weight
kg. Material
KC-X6090
60*90
Gear Rack
+ Manual
70
<0.06 0.1mm
0.41kg
Alluminu
m alloy +
anodise
KC-X60120 50 0.48kg
Manual Displacement PlateManual Displacement Plate
Long Distance Horizontal X AxisLong Distance Horizontal X Axis
KC-X6090
KC-X60120
Model
Size
mm. Drive Distance
mm.
Parallelism
mm. Min Scale
Weight
kg. Material
KC-X60150
60*90
Gear Rack
+ Manual
70
<0.08 0.1mm
0.52kg
Alluminu
m alloy +
anodise
KC-X60250 90 0.55kg
Manual Displacement PlateManual Displacement Plate
Long Distance Horizontal X AxisLong Distance Horizontal X Axis
KC-X60150
KC-X60250
Model Size
mm. Drive Thickness
mm.
Distance
mm. Load L L1 Weight
kg. Material
KC-WRM50
80*80 Manual
34 50
196N
170 100 1.72kg
SUS440C Pole+
SUS303 ScrewKC-WRM100 6290 100 220 150 2kg
KC-WRM150 - 150 270 200 2.32kg
Primary Adjustment PartsPrimary Adjustment Parts
Screw Step Heavy Load X AxisScrew Step Heavy Load X Axis
Plate Size 60*60mm Guide Dovetail Deflection 200″
Angle ±20° Drive Position Center Drive Slope 200″
Cyclotron Center
Height 60mm Min Calibration 1° Load 6KG
Cyclotron center 0.1mm Min Read 5′ Weight 0.5KG
Drive Turbo srew Min Adjust 30″ Marks Anodized
Alluminum
Slope Plate ManualSlope Plate Manual
Slope Slide 60 TypeSlope Slide 60 Type
KC-GFG6060
Model
Size
mm. Drive
Plate
Size
mm.
Distance
mm. Load
Min
Scale
Concentrici
t
y
mm
Paralleli
sm
mm
Weight Material
KC-
RHMP40 40
Differential
head
Φ40
360°
Rough
±5°
Precisio
n
9.8N
(1kfg)
5′ 0.03
0.03
0.1kg
Alluminu
m alloy +
anodise
KC-
RHMP60 60 Φ60
29.4N
(3kfg) 0.3kg
KC-
RHMP80 80 Φ80
39.2N
(4kfg) 0.04 0.52kg
Manual Displacement PlateManual Displacement Plate
Precision Rotary Sliding Plate 40/60/80 X AxisPrecision Rotary Sliding Plate 40/60/80 X Axis
L = Differential head direction
Differential head step
 40：1.44′ 60: 0.92′ 80: 0.67′
Plate Height 20mm for 40
Marks
      25mm for 60/80
KC-RHMP40-L KC-RHMP60-L
KC-RHMP80-L
Model
Size
mm. Drive Plate Size
mm.
Distance
mm. Load
Min
Scale Weight Material
KC-XYRP40 40
Differential
head
Φ38
XY Axis ±6.5°
Ø Axis 360°
Rough ±5°
Precision
8.8N
(1kfg)
0.01mm
0.37kg
Alluminu
m alloy +
anodise
KC-XYR60 60
29.4N
(3kfg)
0.64kg
KC-XYRP60 60 Φ60 0.78kg
Manual Displacement PlateManual Displacement Plate
Multi-axis Plate XY/Ø 40/60 AxisMulti-axis Plate XY/Ø 40/60 Axis
KC-XYRP40-L-M
KC-XYRP60-L-M
KC-XYR60-L-M
Model
Size
mm. Drive Plate Size
mm.
Distance
mm. Load
Min
Scale Weight Material
KC-XYRP80 80
Differential
head
Φ80 XY Axis
±12.5°
Ø Axis 360°
Rough ±5°
Precision
39.2N
(4kfg)
0.01mm
1.57kg
Alluminu
m alloy +
anodise
KC-XYR90 90
29.4N
(3kfg) 1.5kg
KC-XYRP90 90 Φ90
39.2N
(4kfg) 1.62kg
Manual Displacement PlateManual Displacement Plate
Multi-axis Plate XY/Ø 80/90 AxisMulti-axis Plate XY/Ø 80/90 Axis
KC-XYRP80-L-M
KC-XYR90-L-M
KC-XYR90-L-M
Model
Size
mm. Drive Plate Size
mm.
Distance
mm. Load
Min
Scale Weight Material
KC-XYZRP40 40
Differential
head
Φ38
XY Axis ±6.5°
Z 10
Ø Axis 360°
Rough ±5°
Precision
9.8N
(1kfg)
0.01mm
0.54kg
Alluminu
m alloy +
anodise
KC-XYZR60 60 Φ60
29.4N
(3kfg)
0.91kg
KC-XYZRP60 60 Φ60 1.7kg
Manual Displacement PlateManual Displacement Plate
Multi-axis Plate XYZØ 40/60 AxisisMulti-axis Plate XYZØ 40/60 Axisis
KC-XYZRP40-L
KC-XYZRP60-L-M-2
KC-XYR90-L-M
Model
Size
mm. Drive Plate Size
mm.
Distance
mm. Load
Min
Scale Weight Material
KC-XYZRP80 80
Differential
head
Φ80 XY Axis
±12.5°
Z 10
Ø Axis 360°
Rough ±5°
Precision
39.2N
(4kfg)
0.01mm
2.14kg
Alluminu
m alloy +
anodise
KC-XYZRP90 90 Φ90 2.33kg
Manual Displacement PlateManual Displacement Plate
Multi-axis Plate XYZØ 80/90 AxisMulti-axis Plate XYZØ 80/90 Axis
KC-XYZRP90-L-M-2
KC-XYZRP80-L-2
Model
Size
mm. Drive Plate Size
mm.
Distance
mm. Load
Min
Scale Weight Material
KC-XZ40L 40
Differential
head
40*40
XY Axis ±6.5°
Z 10
19.2N
(2kfg)
0.01mm
0.31kg
Alluminu
m alloy +
anodise
KC-XZ60L 60 60*60
29.4N
(3kfg) 0.51kg
KC-XZ60L-2 60 60*60
58.8N
(6kfg) 0.63kg
Manual Displacement PlateManual Displacement Plate
Multi-axis Plate XZ 40/60 Axis Vertical LiftMulti-axis Plate XZ 40/60 Axis Vertical Lift
KC-XZ60-L-2
KC-XZ40-L KC-XZ60-L
Model
Size
mm. Drive Plate Size
mm.
Distance
mm. Load
Min
Scale Weight Material
KC-XZ80L-2 80
Differential
head
80*80
X Axis ±12.5°
Z 10
88.2N
(9kfg)
0.01mm
0.62kg
Alluminu
m alloy +
anodise
KC-XZ90L-2 90 90*90 1.18kg
KC-XZ125L-2 125 125*125
X Axis ±12.5°
Z 20
147N
(15kfg) 3.38kg
Manual Displacement PlateManual Displacement Plate
Multi-axis Plate XZ 80/90/125 Axis Vertical LiftMulti-axis Plate XZ 80/90/125 Axis Vertical Lift
KC-XZ125-L-2
KC-XZ80-L-2
KC-XZ90-L-2
Model
Size
mm. Drive Plate Size
mm.
Distance
mm.
Move
Parallelism
Min
Scale Weight Material
KC-ZJ200 200
Gear Rack +
Manual
60*90
180 ≤0.3/24
0.01mm
1.15kg
Alluminu
m alloy +
anodise Move
YZ
KC-ZJ300 300 280 ≤0.3/24 1.65kg
KC-ZJ350 350 330 ≤0.3/30 1.77kg
KC-ZJ450 450 430 ≤0.3/60 1.9kg
KC-ZJ550 500 530 ≤0.3/60 2.27kg
Manual Displacement PlateManual Displacement Plate
CCD Camera Stand / Bracket CCDCCD Camera Stand / Bracket CCD
Model
Height
mm. Drive Plate Size
mm.
Distance
mm.
Min
Scale Weight Material
KC-ZJ200 200
Gear Rack +
Manual 60*200 280 0.1mm 2kg
Alluminu
m alloy +
anodise Move
YZ
Manual Displacement PlateManual Displacement Plate
Side View ModuleSide View Module
Model
Height
mm. Drive Plate Size
mm.
Distance
mm.
Min
Scale Weight Material
KC-STD60350 350
Gear Rack +
Manual 60*90 330 0.1mm 3kg
Alluminu
m alloy +
anodise Move
YZ
Manual Displacement PlateManual Displacement Plate
Guid ModuleGuid Module
Model
Height
mm. Drive Plate Size
mm.
Distance
mm.
Min
Scale Weight Material
KC-STD60550 550
Gear Rack +
Manual 60*90 530 0.1mm 3.3kg
Alluminu
m alloy +
anodise Move
YZ
Manual Displacement PlateManual Displacement Plate
Bottom View ModuleBottom View Module
Model
Height
mm. Drive Plate Size
mm.
Distance
mm.
Min
Scale Weight Material
KC-STD60350-
XS 350
Gear Rack +
Manual 60*90 330 0.1mm 3kg
Alluminu
m alloy +
anodise Move
YZ
Manual Displacement PlateManual Displacement Plate
Top View ModuleTop View Module
Model
Height
mm. Drive Plate Size
mm.
Distance
mm. Weight Marks
KC-GP-350605 60.5 Motor 350 330 2kg
Alluminu
m alloy +
anodise Move Ø
Manual Displacement PlateManual Displacement Plate
Glass Aluminum PlateGlass Aluminum Plate
Motorized Displacement PlateMotorized Displacement Plate
Motorized Slide Aluminum PlateMotorized Slide Aluminum Plate
KC-XBVD6020
KC-XBEA8030
KC-XBVC4015